O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

OB WN -

Stand:

Mannschaft

SOKO Fun

PlieRnitzpfeile Rennersdorf
Schnitt 26

Botana Pitbulls

Frontline Darter’'s 2

07.05.2025

Mannschaftswertung Friihjahr 2025

Teiln. Punkte
5 15
5 9
5 9
5 7
5 2

60
48
47
45

33

Spiele

30
42
43
45

57

Diff.

w
oro g

LIGA B3

130
119
115
111

89

83
99
108
115

132

Bemerkung



